Position

Senior Mechanical
Maintenance Worker

Supervisor Of Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical Maintenance
Worker

Mechanical Maintenance
Worker

Machinist
Mechanical Maintenance
Worker

Pipe Fitter

Machinist

Operations And Maintenance

Trainee

Other Positions Held Special District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Department

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Total Wages

$55,899

$55,892

$49,696

$49,308

$46,429

$43,756

$40,232

$38,454

$18,024

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,906

$19,901

$4,019

$10,336

$10,847

$10,078

$18,700

$18,700

$4,559



