Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Mechanical Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$55,899	\$10,906
Supervisor Of Mechanical Maintenance		Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$55,892	\$19,901
Mechanical Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$49,696	\$4,019
Mechanical Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$49,308	\$10,336
Machinist		Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$46,429	\$10,847
Mechanical Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$43,756	\$10,078
Pipe Fitter		Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$40,232	\$18,700
Machinist		Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$38,454	\$18,700
Operations And Maintenance Trainee		Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$18,024	\$4,559